
PARTICIPATING
PROGRAMS:

MITS/H92, Seminar roomGround Floor

4.30 pm

Get inspired by teaser talks of
local experts and look forward
to networking with peers!

What is Good Scientific Practice?

Visualisations in medical publishing

How to manage ethical approvals

Figure out your funding

September

September

November

December

Clinical Science
Dresden School of

5th

6th

18th

4th

To pursue successful careers in translational research, scientific key
competencies and a thriving network are as essential as methodological
expertise. Dresden Biopolis’ early career programs under the umbrella of
the DSCS meet this need with the Clinical Science Key Competencies
seminar series.


